Find blown fuses fast with
Indicating  Blade Fuses and In-Line Fuse Holders
Bussmann is now a part of
Eaton. Same great products plus
even more. Learn more at
Features and benefits:
•	 Available in popular
sizes and ratings to
cover the most common
replacement fuse needs.
•	 Illuminating fuse holders
use regular ATM and
ATC blade fuses.
•	 Universal color coding
makes it easier to match
with a traditional non-
illuminating fuse.
•	 Value packs, assortment
and service kits provide
popular packaging
options to maximize
retail sales.
•	 Specialty (black)
packaging helps fuses
stand out in any retail
setting as being the
superior choice.
LED technology helps
identify a blown fuse.
Product description:
The Bussmann line of
             illuminating blade
fuses and holders use LED
technology to indicate that
a fuse has opened, making
it easy to spot in fuse
panels tucked up under dark
dashboards.
Illuminating blade fuses
are the ideal choice for fast
and easy fuse replacement.
Three popular blade fuse
types (ATM, ATM, Maxi)
are available in common
fuse ratings for consumer
convenience.
ATM fuses are popular for a
wide application involving
late-model OEM vehicles,
while ATC fuses are widely
used by automotive OEMs.
Used for protecting circuits
in wiring harnesses (usually
found under the hood, in a
fuse panel or supplementary
panel near the battery) Maxi
fuses are increasingly used
in domestic cars and some
imports.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton’s Bussmann Business
114 Old State Road
Ellisville, MO 63021
United States
© 2014 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. 5085
September 2014
            ATM Illuminating blade fuses
Catalog no. Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions
(HxWxD) Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH) Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH)
BP/ATM-3ID 3 Violet 051712237901 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-5ID 5 Tan 051712237925 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-7½ID 7½ Brown 051712237932 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-10ID 10 Red 051712237949 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-15ID 15 Blue 051712237956 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237963 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-25ID 25 Clear 051712237970 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATM-30ID 30 Green 051712237987 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
Catalog no. Description Contents UPC
BP/ATM-AID             ATM Fuse Assortment (1) ATM-10ID, (1) ATM-15ID, (1) ATM-20ID, (1) ATM-25ID,  (1) ATM-30ID 051712238212
ATM-ID-SK             ATM Fuse Service Kit (6) ATM-5ID, (6) ATM-10ID, (6) ATM-15ID, (6) ATM-20ID, (6) ATM-25ID,
(6) ATM-30ID 051712238236
ATM-FP-AID             ATM Fuse Assortment
with Fuse Puller
(1) ATM-10ID, (1) ATM-15ID, (1) ATM-20ID, (1) ATM-25ID, (1) ATM-30ID,
(1) FP-A3 Fuse Puller 051712489973
            ATC Illuminating blade fuses
Catalog no. Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions
(HxWxD) Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH) Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH)
BP/ATC-3ID 3 Violet 051712237796 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-5ID 5 Tan 051712237819 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-7½ID 7½ Brown 051712237826 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-10ID 10 Red 051712237833 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-15ID 15 Blue 051712237840 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237857 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-25ID 25 Clear 051712237864 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-30ID 30 Green 051712237871 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-35ID 35 Blue-Green 051712237888 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/ATC-40ID 30 Orange 051712237895 2 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
Catalog no. Description Contents UPC
BP/ATC-AID             ATC Fuse Assortment (1) ATC-10ID, (1) ATC-15ID, (1) ATC-20ID, (1) ATC-25ID, (1) ATC-30ID 051712238205
ATC-ID-SK             ATC Fuse Service Kit (6) ATC-5, (6) ATC-10, (6) ATC-15, (6) ATC-20, (6) ATC-25, (6) ATC-30 051712238229
ATC-FP-AID             ATC Fuse Assortment
with Fuse Puller
(1) ATC-10ID, (1) ATC-15ID, (1) ATC-20ID, (1) ATC-25ID,
(1) ATC-30ID, (1) FP-A3 Fuse Puller 051712354042
            Maxi (MAX) Illuminating blade fuses
Catalog no. Amp Color UPC
Unit pack Shelf carton Master carton
Qty. Dimensions
(HxWxD) Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH) Qty. Dimensions
(LxWxH)
BP/MAX-20ID 20 Yellow 051712237994 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-30ID 30 Green 051712238007 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-40ID 40 Orange 051712238014 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-50ID 50 Red 051712238021 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-60ID 60 Blue 051712238038 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-70ID 70 Tan 051712238045 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-80ID 80 Natural 051712238052 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
BP/MAX-100ID 100 Violet 051712238991 1 3.72” x 1.77” x 0.58” 5 3.82” x 1.88” x 2.88” 120 12.00” x 12.00” x 4.13”
            Illuminating holders for blade fuses
Catalog no. Max volts/amps Leadwire UPC
ATM-FHID 32V/20A #16 051712238083
ATC-FHID 32V/20A #16 051712238069
MAX-FHID 32V/60A #6 051712514545
LED Indicator
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  BP/MAX-100ID  BP/MAX-30ID  BP/MAX-20ID  BP/MAX-40ID  BP/MAX-50ID  BP/MAX-70ID  BP/MAX-60ID  BP/MAX-
80ID